
  
 

Version:  Four 
Timetable effective from:  5

th
 September 2016  

 
 
Timetable – School days only 

 

Wigganthorpe – Welburn – Malton School 
 

 

194R – Permits Only             Operator: Morse Coaches 
                                            Tel: 01347 878969  
 

 

   Mo Tu 
We Fri 

Thurs 

Wigganthorpe 0750 Malton School               Arrive 
                                   Depart 

1510 
1525 

1625 
1635 

Scackleton Church 0753 Welburn, Holmes Crescent 1543 1643 

Flat Tops Junction 0758 Bulmer 1550 1650 

Terrington 0800 Brandrith Farm road end 1552 1652 

Ganthorpe 0805 Ganthorpe 1555 1655 

Brandrith Farm road end 0808 Terrington 1600 1700 

Bulmer 0810 Flat Tops Junction 1602 1702 

Welburn, Holmes Crescent 0817 Scackleton Church 1607 1707 

Malton School 0835 Wigganthorpe 1610 1710 

 
 

 


